
Chris McElmurry
Board of Education Member

cmcelmurry@beebeschools.org

Clay Goff
Board of Education 

Secretary

cgoff@beebeschools.org

Jason Smith
Board of Education 

President

jsmith@beebeschools.org

Dr. Chris Nail
Superintendent
Central Office

cnail@beebeschools.org

Dr. Rick Duff
Deputy Superintendent

Central Office
rduff@beebeschools.org

Dr. Brandy Dillin
Director of Special 

Programs
Central Office

bdillin@beebeschools.org

Mrs. Annita Blauser
Assistant Director of Special 

Programs
Central Office

ablauser@beebeschools.org

Mr. Tirrell Brown
ALE Principal

ALE
tbrown@beebeschools.org

Mrs. Brandi Crowell
Nursing Supervisor

Elementary
bcrowell@beebeschools.org

Ms. Hailey Washam
Mental Health Coordinator

School Based Health Center
hwasham@beebeschools.org

Dr. Karla Tarkington
Director of Human Resources, 

Federal & Categorical 
Programs

Central Office
ktarkington@beebeschools.org

Mr. Ryan Marshall
Director of Athletics & Safety

Central Office
rmarshall@beebeschools.org

Chief Zach Rigsby
District Police Chief

High School
zrigsby@beebeschools.org

Mr. Jean Stark
Maintenance Supervisor

Support Services
jstark@beebeschools.org

Mr. Preston Perry
Technology Supervisor

Professional Development 
Center

pperry@beebeschools.org

Mr. Vaudie McAfee
Transportation Supervisor
Transportation Department

vmcafee@beebeschools.org

Mrs. Jackie Perry
Child Nutrition Supervisor

Central Office
jperry@beebeschools.org

Mrs. Holly Glover
Director of Curriculum, 

Instruction, & Assessment
Central Office

hglover@beebeschools.org

Mrs. Allison Shuttleworth
Assistant Director of Curriculum

Central Office
ashuttleworth@beebeschools.org

Mrs. Michelle Jenkins
Early Childhood Principal

Early Childhood
mjenkins@beebeschools.org

Mrs. Ashley Brinkman
Early Childhood Assistant 

Principal
Early Childhood

abrinkman@beebeschools.org

Mr. Rob Rollins
Elementary Principal

Elementary
rrollins@beebeschools.org

Mrs. Kristen Roberts
Elementary Assistant 

Principal
Elementary

kroberts@beebeschools.org

Mrs. Shannon Marshall
Elementary Assistant 

Principal
Elementary

smarshall@beebeschools.org

Mrs. Paula Courson
Middle School Principal

Middle School
pcourson@beebeschools.org

Mrs. Katrina Mills
Middle School Assistant 

Principal
Middle School

kmills@beebeschools.org

Mr. Scott Chism
Middle School Dean of 

Students
Middle School

schism@beebeschools.org

Mrs. Kelli McNeill
Junior High Principal

Junior High
kmcneill@beebeschools.org

Mr. Gabriel Rhynes
Junior High Assistant 

Principal
Junior High

grhynes@beebeschools.org

Mr. Forrest Haley
Junior High Dean of 

Students
Junior High

fhaley@beebeschools.org

Mr. Mark Bivens
High School Principal

High School
mbivens@beebeschools.org

Mr. Justin Edwards
High School Assistant 

Principal
High School

jedwards@beebeschools.org

Mrs. Cheryl Nesler
High School Assistant 

Principal
High School

cnesler@beebeschools.org

Mr. Lee Wimberley
High School Dean of Students

High School
lwimberley@beebeschools.org

Ms. Tammy Deaton
AP, Honors, & GT 

Coordinator
High School

tdeaton@beebeschools.org

Mrs. Jennifer Rial
Business Manager

Central Office
jrial@beebeschools.org

Mrs. Jessica Prothro
Director of Communications 
& Instructional Technology

Central Office
jprothro@beebeschools.org

Ms. Nancy Bass
Pre-K, ASP, Daycare, & 

Camp Beebe Coordinator
Pre-K

nbass@beebeschools.org

Bennie Brock Jr.
Board of Education Vice 

President

bbrock@beebeschools.org

Martha Farmer
Board of Education Member

mfarmer@beebeschools.org
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